Battery operated
Easy installation without cables
Ultra high contrast display
Large time display
Range of options
Battery life approx. two years
Very low profile, elegant appearance
Low battery indication

slave clock operation and silver metallic paint finish
Order No.: CW600-V-N-M
Order examples:
3
3
3
m
m
203 mm
B
a
t.
B
a
t.
Description
CW 600 It’s Time
Specifications may change without notice. Are there any more questions? No problem! Please talk to us about any
additional details. We like to help you with your project without any obligation.
Page 2 of 2
+/- 0,1 second per day
Low battery, user menu,
radio reception
570 x 460 x 40mm
Metal
1500 g
50mm
6m
20m (time)
170°
black
1.5V AA-cell alkaline 8x
approx. 2 years
Standard: LCD Time Zone Display with
metallic silver paint finish, battery powered
Order No.: CW 600-M
P. O. B o x 1 7 3 - 5 3 9 G l e n m o r e R o a d
E D G E C L I F F N. S. W. 2 0 2 7 -
PH: -61-2-9363 3029 FAX: -61-2-9327 7827
E m a i l : s a l e s @ h e r t z e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m . a u
w w w .
S Y D N E Y
h e r t z e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m . a u
HERTZ ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
A. B. N. 2 4 0 0 2 8 8 5 9 6 7
Supplied by: